
   

  

                                             

                                        

                                             

                                 

                                                           

   

           

  

ATTACHMENT F 

BUDGET 2024 - CATEGORY 2 - WATERSHED SERVICES PROGRAM BREAKDOWN 
Draft October 27, 2023 to General Meeting 

Programs & Services Cost Offsetting Funding NET COST Description of Funding 

Sub-watershed Services 

Conservation Services 

Water Quality 

Water Quality - Waste Water Optimization Program 

Water Quality - Groundwater Resources 

Watershed Sciences & Collaborative Planning * 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

285,000 

1,339,000 

148,000 

87,600 

8,400 

$ (50,000) 

$ (800,000) 

$ (1,000) 

$ -

$ 235,000 

$ 539,000 

$ 147,000 

$ 87,600 

$ 8,400 

Municipal Funding 

Municipal Funding 

TOTAL $  1,868,000 $  (851,000) $  1,017,000 

* Costs related to this activity integrated in the above listed programs and services. 


