BUDGET 2024 - CATEGORY 2 - WATERSHED SERVICES PROGRAM BREAKDOWN

Draft October 27, 2023 to General Meeting

Programs & Services		Cost	0	ffsetting Funding	NET COST	Description of Funding
Sub-watershed Services	¢	285.000	\$	(50,000)	\$ 235,000	Municipal Funding
Conservation Services	\$	1,339,000	\$	(800,000)	539,000	. 9
Water Quality	\$	148,000	\$	(1,000)	\$ 147,000	
Water Quality - Waste Water Optimization Program	\$	87,600			\$ 87,600	
Water Quality - Groundwater Resources	\$	8,400	\$	-	\$ 8,400	
Watershed Sciences & Collaborative Planning *						_
TOTAL	\$	1,868,000	\$	(851,000)	\$ 1,017,000	

^{*} Costs related to this activity integrated in the above listed programs and services.